
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 14 APRIL, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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16

ULTIMATE SINATRA

BIRD IN PARADISE

COME AWAY WITH ME

KIND OF BLUE

DON WEST

CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME

A LOVE SUPREME

DELTA KREAM

IT'S TIME

THE ESSENTIAL

ORGY OF THE DAMNED

WONDERFUL WORLD: THE BEST OF LOUIS ARMSTRONG

HERE IT IS: A TRIBUTE TO LEONARD COHEN

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

BLUE TRAIN

BLACK CLASSICAL MUSIC

LA LA LAND

I HEAR A SONG

STILL SEARCHING

Frank Sinatra

The Cat Empire

Norah Jones

Miles Davis

Don West

Norah Jones

John Coltrane

The Black Keys

Michael Buble

Fleetwood Mac

Slash

Louis Armstrong

Various

Fleetwood Mac

John Coltrane

Yussef Dayes

Soundtrack

Dami Im

John Butler

UNI/UMA

BMG/UMA

BNO/UMA

COL/SME

BLVE

EMI

VE/UMA

NONE/WAR
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MGM
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3
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18
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866
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44

27
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241
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34

250

70

21

4729205

TCE016CD

5417472

88697335522

MM281

0988542

9884013

7559791665

9362489462

19075981502

19802800792

6593738

B003552102

88985493092

3771410

5054197622212

B002562002

88985468012

JBT023
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